
Friday, September 30th
5:00pm
5:40pm

3:20pm
4:00pm

2:00pm
2:30pm

Jake Blount
The Dead tongues
Satya

5:05pm
5:40pm

3:10pm
3:50pm

1:25pm
2:00pm

11:50am
12:25pm

Yasmin Williams
Crying Uncle Bluegrass Band

Kevin Welch
DaShawn Hickman w/ Charlie Hunter

5:00pm
5:40pm

3:10pm
3:50pm

1:30pm
2:10pm

11:50am
12:30pm

Steve Poltz
Marco and the Polos
AJ Lee and Blue Summit
Kieran Kane & Rayna Gellert

Saturday, October 1st

AT
ARROW MEADOW

Sunday, October 2nd

Friday, September 30th
5:45pm
7:00pm

4:05pm
4:55pm

2:30pm
3:15pm

1:10pm
1:55pm

Drive-By Truckers
Sam Bush
Asleep at the Wheel
Blackie and the Rodeo Kings

3:55pm
4:55pm Rhiannon Giddens w/Francesco Turrisi

2:00pm
3:15pm

FARE THEE WELL: Celebrating the Songs of John Prine,
Nancy Bechtle, Justin Townes Earle & more 

11:00am
11:45am Dry Branch Fire Squad

5:45pm
7:00pm Emmylou Harris

12:30pm
1:20pm Alison Brown

3:55pm
4:55pm

2:15pm
3:05pm

12:35pm
1:25pm

11:00am
11:45am

Waxahatchee

5:45pm
7:00pm Steve Earle & The Dukes 

Joseph
Laurie Lewis & the Right Hands

Cedric Watson

Saturday, October 1st

Sunday, October 2nd

6:00pm
7:00pm

4:25pm
5:15pm

3:25pm
4:10pm

Buddy Miller

Larry Campbell and Teresa Williams

Andy Shauf

Kelsey Waldon
Jim Lauderdale

2:25pm
3:10pm

1:25pm
2:10pm

12:30pm
1:10pm

11:00am
12:00pm The Go To Hell Man Band

Saturday, October 1st

BUDDY MILLER’S CAVALCADE OF STARS

5:35pm
6:45pm

3:45pm
4:50pm
2:00pm
2:50pm

11:00am
11:45am Aoife O’Donovan

12:30pm
1:15pm Arooj Aftab

The Brothers Comatose

The Tallest Man on Earth
Sunday, October 2nd

Dave Alvin & Jimmie Dale Gilmore
w/ the Guilty Ones

BLACK OPRY REVUE f. Leon Timbo, 
Lizzie No & O.N.E The Duo 

Friday, September 30th
4:45pm
5:45pm

3:05pm
3:55pm

1:30pm
2:15pm

Allison Russell
S.G. Goodman
Bob Schneider

5:55pm
7:00pm

3:50pm
4:45pm

2:10pm
3:00pm

12:30pm
1:20pm Moonalice

Cymande

5:55pm
7:00pm

3:55pm
4:45pm

2:05pm
3:00pm

12:25pm
1:15pm

Jay Som
Las Cafeteras
The Travelin’ McCourys

Saturday, October 1st

Sunday, October 2nd

Jerry Harrison & Adrian Belew –
Remain in Light

Galactic –
featuring Anjelika “Jelly” Joseph

Béla Fleck –My Bluegrass Heart

6:10pm
7:00pm

4:55pm
5:40pm

3:40pm
4:25pm

Sarah Shook & The Disarmers

Jaime Wyatt
The Whitmore Sisters

Sunday, October 2nd

2:30pm
3:10pm

1:20pm
2:00pm

12:10pm
12:50pm

11:00am
11:45am

Jesse Colin Young
Danielle Ponder

The Quitters
Wreckless Strangers

6:00pm
6:45pm

4:35pm
5:20pm

3:10pm
3:55pm

Marlon Williams
Tré Burt
Meklit

1:50pm
2:30pm

12:30pm
1:10pm

11:10am
11:50am

Ismay
Michaela Anne
Phil Salazar and the Kin Folk

Saturday, October 1st

Friday, September 30th
5:45pm
7:00pm

3:55pm
4:45pm

2:15pm
3:05pm

Charley Crockett
Joy Oladokun
Rainbow Girls

4:45pm
5:55pm

3:00pm
3:50pm

1:20pm
2:10pm

11:45am
12:30pm

Marcus Mumford
Lucius

Seratones
Amythyst Kiah

4:45pm
5:55pm

3:00pm
3:55pm

1:15pm
2:05pm

11:35am
12:25pm

Elvis Costello
Bonny Light Horseman
Antibalas

Saturday, October 1st

Sunday, October 2nd

The Waco Brothers with Guest Mekons


