## PORCH Stage

#### SATURDAY, OCTOBER 1ST

6:00PM 6:45PM	Marlon Williams
4:35рм 5:20рм	Tré Burt
3:10pm 3:55pm	MEKLIT
1:50pm 2:30pm	ISMAY
12:30рм 1:10рм	MICHAELA ANNE
11:10am 11:50am	PHIL SALAZAR AND THE KIN FOLI

#### SUNDAY, OCTOBER 2ND

SUNDAY, UCTUBER ZND		
6:10рм 7:00рм	SARAH SHOOK & THE DISARMERS	
4:55PM 5:40PM	THE WHITMORE SISTERS	
3:40PM 4:25PM	JAIME WYATT	
2:30pm 3:10pm	JESSE COLIN YOUNG	
1:20рм 2:00рм	DANIELLE PONDER	
12:10PM 12:50PM	WRECKLESS STRANGERS	
11:00am 11:45am	THE QUITTERS	

# ROOSTER

#### SATURDAY, OCTOBER 1ST

6:00PM 7:00PM	Andy Shauf
BUDDY	MILLER'S CAVALCADE OF STARS
4:25PM 5:15PM	BUDDY MILLER
3:25PM 4:10PM	BLACK OPRY REVUE F. LEON TIMBO, LIZZIE NO & O.N.E THE DUO
2:25PM 3:10PM	LARRY CAMPBELL AND TERESA WILLIAMS
1:25PM 2:10PM	JIM LAUDERDALE
12:30PM 1:10PM	Kelsey Waldon

#### SUNDAY, OCTOBER 2ND

11:00 AM 12:00 PM THE GO TO HELL MAN BAND

5:35PM 6:45PM	THE TALLEST MAN ON EARTH
3:45PM 4:50PM	DAVE ALVIN & JIMMIE DALE GILMORE W/ THE GUILTY ONES
2:00PM 2:50PM	THE BROTHERS COMATOSE
12:30рм 1:15рм	AROOJ AFTAB
11:00AM 11:45AM	Aoife O'Donovan

## BANJO tage

#### FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 30TH

- OLK	DAY, SEPTEMBER SUTH	
5:45рм 7:00рм	<b>DRIVE-BY TRUCKERS</b>	
4:05рм 4:55рм	SAM BUSH	
2:30PM 3:15PM	ASLEEP AT THE WHEEL	
1:10pm 1:55pm	BLACKIE AND THE RODEO KINGS	
SATURDAY, OCTOBER 1ST		
5:45РМ 7:00РМ	STEVE EARLE & THE DUKES	
3:55PM 4:55PM	WAXAHATCHEE	
2:15PM 3:05PM	JOSEPH	
12:35PM	LAURIE LEWIS & THE RIGHT HANDS	

### AM CEDRIC WATSON SUNDAY, OCTOBER 2ND

5:45рм 7:00рм	EMMYLOU HARRIS	
3:55PM 4:55PM	RHIANNON GIDDENS W/FRANCESCO TURRISI	
2:00PM 3:15PM	FARE THEE WELL: CELEBRATING THE SONGS OF JOHN PRINE, Nancy Bechtle, Justin Townes Earle & More	
12:30рм 1:20рм	ALISON BROWN	
11:00am 11:45am	DRY BRANCH FIRE SQUAD	

## SWAN Otage

#### FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 30TH

4:45PM 5:45PM	<b>ALLISON RUSSELL</b>
3:05PM 3:55PM	S.G. GOODMAN
1:30PM 2:15PM	BOB SCHNEIDER

#### SATURDAY, OCTOBER 1ST

5:55РМ 7:00РМ	JERRY HARRISON & ADRIAN BELEW - REMAIN IN LIGHT
3:55PM 4:45PM	JAY SOM
2:05PM 3:00PM	Las Cafeteras
12:25PM 1:15PM	THE TRAVELIN' McCourys

#### SUNDAY, OCTOBER 2ND

5:55РМ 7:00РМ	GALACTIC - FEATURING ANJELIKA "JELLY" JOSEPH
3:50PM 4:45PM	BÉLA FLECK -MY BLUEGRASS HEAR
2:10PM 3:00PM	CYMANDE
12:30PM	MOONALICE

## BANDWAGON Cicige

### AT ARROW MEADOW

#### FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 30TH

5:00PM 5:40PM	JAKE BLOUNT
3:20PM 4:00PM	THE DEAD TONGUES
2:00PM 2:30PM	SATYA

#### SATURDAY, OCTOBER 1ST

5:40PM	STEVE POLTZ
3:10PM 3:50PM	MARCO AND THE POLOS
1:30pm 2:10pm	AJ LEE AND BLUE SUMMIT
11:50AM	KIERAN KANE & RAVNA GELLERT

#### SUNDAY, OCTOBER 2ND

5:05рм 5:40рм	YASMIN WILLIAMS
3:10рм 3:50рм	CRYING UNCLE BLUEGRASS BAN
1:25рм 2:00рм	DaShawn Hickman w/ Charlie Hunti
11:50am 12:25pm	Kevin Welch

# TOWERS-OF

#### FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 30TH

5:45РМ 7:00РМ	<b>CHARLEY CROCKETT</b>
3:55PM 4:45PM	Joy Oladokun
2:15PM 3:05PM	RAINBOW GIRLS

#### SATURDAY, OCTOBER 1ST

	TE HAME LIR HAME
4:45PM 5:55PM	ELVIS COSTELLO
3:00pm 3:55pm	BONNY LIGHT HORSEMAN
1:15PM 2:05PM	ANTIBALAS
11:35AM	THE WACO BROTHERS WITH GUEST MEKON

#### SUNDAY OCTOBER 2ND

100	OHDAI, OCTODER EHD
4:45PM 5:55PM	MARCUS MUMFORD
3:00pm 3:50pm	Lucius
1:20pm 2:10pm	AMYTHYST KIAH
44 45	(P_Grav - 8)) Heav Sillik Heav - 8)) Heav